
Anderson County
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Anderson County District: 30 Region: 8
Head Coach: Tony Kays Superintendent: Sheila Mitchell
Work Phone: (502)839-5118 Principal: Ronnie Fields

FAX: (502)839-3486 Athletic Director: Rick Sallee
Mascot Name: Lady Bearcats Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Clay Birdwhistell 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
35 35 Mia Aldridge 5' 1" Guard Fresh.
24 24 Alex Avritt 5' 8" Guard Junior
22 22 Makenzie Cann 6' 0" Guard Junior
45 45 Kaci Currens 5' 5" Guard Fresh.
15 15 Katelyn Harrod 5' 6" Forward Fresh.
3 3 Courtney Gale Hawkins 5' 6" Forward Fresh.

32 32 Eriel McKee 5' 10" forward Junior
30 30 Libby Pike 5' 8" center Senior
11 11 Jessica Rice 5' 0" guard Junior
23 23 Corrin Robinson 5' 1" guard Soph.
20 20 Mallory Sims 4' 9" Guard Soph.
10 10 Destiny Stewart 5' 3" guard Junior
4 4 Stratton Sydney 5' 7" Center Soph.

23 23 Marissa Walker 5' 1" guard Soph.
21 21 Kali Whiteside 6' 0" center Senior
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Head Coach: Tony Kays Superintendent: Sheila Mitchell
Work Phone: (502)839-5118 Principal: Ronnie Fields

FAX: (502)839-3486 Athletic Director: Rick Sallee
Mascot Name: Lady Bearcats Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Clay Birdwhistell 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
3 3 Courtney Gale Hawkins 5' 6" Forward Fresh.
4 4 Stratton Sydney 5' 7" Center Soph.

10 10 Destiny Stewart 5' 3" guard Junior
11 11 Jessica Rice 5' 0" guard Junior
15 15 Katelyn Harrod 5' 6" Forward Fresh.
20 20 Mallory Sims 4' 9" Guard Soph.
21 21 Kali Whiteside 6' 0" center Senior
22 22 Makenzie Cann 6' 0" Guard Junior
23 23 Corrin Robinson 5' 1" guard Soph.
23 23 Marissa Walker 5' 1" guard Soph.
24 24 Alex Avritt 5' 8" Guard Junior
30 30 Libby Pike 5' 8" center Senior
32 32 Eriel McKee 5' 10" forward Junior
35 35 Mia Aldridge 5' 1" Guard Fresh.
45 45 Kaci Currens 5' 5" Guard Fresh.
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